VIADANA
Via Convento

PERIODO
DURATA (GIORNI)
PASSAGGI TOTALI / GIORNO
ENTRO IL LIMITE

INFRAZIONI [ONESS

TOTALI CALO %

INFR. GRAVI TOTALE

(> 90 KM/H)

CALO %
MEDIA
VELOCITA'

CALO

CALO %

INFRAZIONI / GIORNO

INFRAZIONI / ANNO

NESSUN
PRESIDIO

25-feb-2012 / 26-feb-2012

14-mar-2012 / 20-mar-2012

1,34 5,72
15681 11702 65326 11.421
10090  (64,3%) 62.603 (95,8%)
5591 (35,7%) 2723 (4,2%)

88,3%
19 (01%) 3 (0,0%)
-96,2%
47,30 km/h 37,13 km/h
-10,17
21,5%
4.172 476
1.522.922 173.758




